Dynacord | TS 400 Series
TS 400 Series
▪ High power multi-functional 2.5 way cabinet
▪ 600 Watts / 4 Ω
▪ DH-3 Titanium diaphragm driver
▪ CAD optimized 90 x 40 CD horn
▪ 4 Neodymium DND 6130-16 woofers

VA 418 system (2 x TS 400, 2 x PSD 218, 2 x PSE 218)
7 | TS 400 Series
Ordering information
TS 400
4x6 in +1 in vertical fullrange / mid-hi cabinet,
aluminum housing; 4 Ω; 131 db max SPL; 2400/600 W;
Peak/RMS
Order number F.01U.215.165
Accessories
FB-TS400
Flying Kit for TS-Series Speakers
Order number F.01U.267.862
FB-TV
TV Spigot for Flying-Brackets for: PM-TV or TC-TV
Order number F.01U.100.845
SH-TS400
Order number F.01U.215.168
TA-TS400
Tilt adaptor for TS-Series Speakers
Order number F.01U.267.861
TC-02
Truss clamp 43-50 mm
Order number F.01U.100.657
TC-TV
Truss Clamp > TV Spigot 2" Truss Adapter
Order number F.01U.100.727
WMK-25
Rotatable Wall-Mount-Kit, black, max. 25 kg
Order number F.01U.260.845
TS 400W
4x6" / 1" full-range cabinet; aluminum housing;
2,400W/600W (peak/RMS); 4Ω; white
Order number F.01U.283.240
Accessories
FB-TS400
Flying Kit for TS-Series Speakers
Order number F.01U.267.862
FB-TV
TV Spigot for Flying-Brackets for: PM-TV or TC-TV
Order number F.01U.100.845
SH-TS400
Order number F.01U.215.168
TA-TS400
Tilt adaptor for TS-Series Speakers
Order number F.01U.267.861
TC-02
Truss clamp 43-50 mm
Order number F.01U.100.657
TC-TV
Truss Clamp > TV Spigot 2" Truss Adapter
Order number F.01U.100.727
WMK-25W
Rotatable Wall-Mount-Kit, white, max. 25 kg
Order number F.01U.288.668
8 | TS 400 Series
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn